
Contact for Confirmation of 
Inter/Intra Office Allottee

Reporting 
Entity LAB OPI Primary Contact Phone

STARS 61 480000 FERMI CHF0 Jim Wollwert 630-840-5561
Accounts Receivable 61 480000 FERMI CHF0 Mary Jo Lyke 630-840-8976
Accounts Payable 61 480000 FERMI CHF0 Angela Wan 630-840-6386

Contact 61 480001 AMES CH10 John Clough 515-294-5623

Inter/Intra Payables 61 480002/480011* Argonne CH20/CH70* Carol Reeves 630.252.8017
WFO 61 480002/480011* Argonne CH20/CH70* Norm Rendon 630.252.4823
OFA 61 480002/480011* Argonne CH20/CH70* Michelle Schikora 630.252.6936
STARS 61 480002/480011* Argonne CH20/CH70* Wei Zhou 630.252.6898

STARS 61 480004 Brookhaven CH40 Ken Galan 631-344-4650
Accounts Receivable 61 480004 Brookhaven CH40 Fred Benjamin 631-344-2323
Accounts Payable 61 480004 Brookhaven CH40 Donna Rubino 631-344-6044

Contact 61 480005 Princeton CHP0 Theresa Gillars 609-243-3512

Receivables 61 480006 SLAC CH50 Cindy Imelli (650) 926-4243
Payables 61 480006 SLAC CH50 Yen Tran (650) 926-4230

InterOffice Payables 61 480010 Lawrence Berkley CH60 Joyce Black (510)486-4783
InterOffice Receivables 61 480010 Lawrence Berkley CH60 Judy Lee (510)486-4452
Senior STARS 61 480010 Lawrence Berkley CH60 David Hathaway (510)486-7713

Accounts Receivables/Payables 61 481037 CHICAGO CH90 Sue Antle (630) 252-2347
Transfers 61 481037 CHICAGO CH90 Robin Roskopf-Vaughn (630) 252-2513
STARS 61 481037 CHICAGO CH90 Mark Fiffles (630) 252-2363

*ANL's OPI will change on 10/1/06 to CH70 and their Reporting Entity will Change to 480011



Fax Email Alternate Contact Phone Fax Email

630-840-2528 jwollwer@fnal.gov Millie Hennessy 630-840-3244 630-840-2528 mhenness@fnal.gov
630-840-2528 mlyke@fnal.gov Shirley Culhane 630-840-3961 630-840-2528 culhane@fnal.gov
630-840-2528 awan@fnal.gov

515-294-3958 cloughj@ameslab.gov Kent Hertzke 515-294-2325 515-294-3958 hertzke@ameslab.gov

630.252.9528 reeves@anl.gov
630.252.8270 nrendon@anl.gov
630.252.8270 mschikora@anl.gov
630.252.9121 wzhou@anl.gov Dino Marconi 630.252.6890 630.252.9121 dmarconi@anl.gov

631-344-6243 galan@bnl.gov
631-344-6243 fbenjamin@bnl.gov Ken Galan 631-344-4650 631-344-6243 galan@bnl.gov
631-344-7470 rubino2@bnl>gov Ken Galan 631-344-4650 631-344-6243 galan@bnl.gov

609-243-3520 tgillars@pppl.gov Anthony Bleach 609-243-3621 609-243-3520 ableach@pppl.gov

(650) 926-8750 cindy@slac.stanford.edu Yen Tran (650) 926-4230 (650) 926-4297 yen@slac.stanford.edu
(650) 926-4297 yen@slac.stanford.edu Skip Ethier (650) 926-2315 (650) 926-4297 skipe@slac.stanford.edu

(510) 486-5995 JRBlack@lbl.gov Karen Mahoney (510)486-7406 (510) 486-5995 KLMahoney@lbl.gov
(510) 495-2878 JWLee@lbl.gov Kimmy Cheung (510)486-4523 (510) 495-2878 KCheung@lbl.gov
(510) 495-2878 DLHathaway@lbl.gov Vertis Ellis (510)486-6822 (510) 495-2878 VBEllis@lbl.gov

(630) 252-9691 sue.antle@ch.doe.gov Floria Brown 630-252-2371 630-252-9691 floria.brown@ch.doe.gov
(630) 252-9691 robin.roskopf@ch.doe.gov Floria Brown 630-252-2371 630-252-9691 floria.brown@ch.doe.gov
(630) 252-9691 mark.fiffles@ch.doe.gov Therese Williams 630-252-2362 630-252-9691 therese.williams@ch.doe.gov


